
Heritage Eagles
Boys Winter Basketball Schedule 2023

Last Updated 11/13/23

Date: Location: Opponent: Times: Dismissal:

Tues. 11/21/23 Heritage Covenant Life VB: 5:30PM 3:15

Mon. 11/27/23 Heritage Carroll Christian MSB: 5:30PM No Early
Dismissal

Mon. 11/27/23 Carroll Christian Carroll Christian JV Boys: 4:00PM
VB: 5:30PM

JV Boys:
1:30PM

Tues. 11/28/23 Heritage Frederick
Warriors

MSB: 5:00PM
JV Boys: 6:00PM

VB: 7:15PM

Fri. 12/01/23 Calvary Calvary VB: 5:30PM

Tues. 12/05/23 Shalom Shalom MSB: 4:30PM
JV Boys: 5:30PM

VB: 6:45PM

MSB: 3:00PM

Fri. 12/08/23 Heritage Mount Airy MSB: 5:00PM
VB: 6:15PM

Tues. 12/12/23 Heritage Grace MSB: 5:00PM
JV Boys: 6:00PM

VB: 7:15PM

3:15PM

Thurs. 12/14/23 BCA BCA JV Boys: 6:00PM
VB: 7:30PM

No Early
Dismissal

Fri. 12/15/23 BCA BCA MSB: 4:30PM 3:15PM



Mon. 12/18/23 Heritage Bishop Walsh VB: 5:30PM No Early
Dismissal

Tues. 12/19/23 Heritage Adams’ County
Christian

MSB: 5:00PM
JV Boys: 6:15PM

No Early
Dismissal

Fri. 12/29/23 Heritage Alumni Game VB: 6:30PM

Tues. 01/02/24 Bishop Walsh Bishop Walsh VB: 5:30PM No Early
Dismissal

Tues. 01/02/24 Lighthouse Lighthouse MSB: 5:30PM No Early
Dismissal

Fri., Jan 5th - Sat., Jan. 6th - MSD Oriole Classic Tournament VB - Details TBA

Tues. 01/09/24 New Life New Life MSB: 4:15PM
VB: 5:30PM MSB: 2:30PM

Thur. 1/11/24 Heritage CVCS

MSB: 5:00PM
JV Boys: 6:00PM

VB: 7:15PM

No Early
Dismissal

Fri 1/12/24 Faith Faith MSB: 5:00PM
JV Boys: 6:00PM

VB: 7:15PM

No Early
Dismissal

Fri. 01/19/24 Heritage Shalom MSB: 5:00PM
JV Boys: 6:00PM

VB: 7:15PM

No Early
Dismissal

Tues. 1/23/24 Grace Grace MSB: 4:45PM
JV Boys: 5:45PM

VB: 7:00PM
No Early
Dismissal

Fri. 1/26/24 Heritage BCA MSB: 5:00PM
JV Boys: 6:00PM

VB: 7:15PM

No Early
Dismissal

Tues. 1/30/24 CVCS CVCS MSB: 4:45PM
JV Boys: 5:45PM

No Early
Dismissal



VB: 8:00PM

Fri. 02/02/24 Heritage New Life MSB: 4:30PM
VB: 5:45PM

No Early
Dismissal

Tues. 02/06/23 Heritage Faith MSB: 5:00PM
JV Boys: 6:00PM

VB: 7:15PM

No Early
Dismissal

Thurs. 02/08/24 Highland View Highland View JV Boys: 5:00PM
VB: 6:30PM

No Early
Dismissal

Fri. 02/09/24 Heritage Calvary VB: 5:30PM No Early
Dismissal

Mon. 02/12/24 Mount Airy Mount Airy JV Boys: TBA
VB: TBA

No Early
Dismissal

Thurs. 02/15/24 MSD MSD JV Boys: 4:30PM
VB: 5:45PM

JV Boys:
2:45PM

Important Dates:
● Tues. Feb. 13th - MS 1st Round Playoffs
● Fri. Feb. 16th - MS Final 4
● Sat. Feb. 17th - MS Championship / Consolation

● Tues. Feb. 20th - Varsity 1st Round @ Higher Seed
● Fri. Feb. 23rd - Varsity Final 4
● Sat. Feb. 24th - Varsity Championship / Consolation


